
 

 

JAY NEAL  
INTERIM EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

 

NATHAN DEAL  
GOVERNOR 
 

FY17 Juvenile Justice Incentive Grant Awards  

Approved by the Juvenile Justice Incentive Grant Funding Committee 
 

Applicant Agency 
Primary county to be 
served Other counties to be served Amount Awarded 

Athens Clarke Clarke   $64,696.00 

Augusta Richmond  Richmond   $298,000.00 

Bibb Bibb   $262,173.00 

Chatham Chatham   $698,339.00 

Cherokee Cherokee   $255,543.00 

Clayton Clayton   $702,056.00 

Cobb Cobb   $669,177.00 

Columbia Columbia   $98,000.00 

Columbus-Muscogee Muscogee   $750,000.00 

Coweta Coweta Heard, Meriwether  $196,800.00 

DeKalb DeKalb   $750,000.00 

Dougherty  Dougherty   $319,988.00 

Douglas Douglas   $100,440.00 

Fayette Fayette   $123,000.00 

Fulton  Fulton   $676,118.00 

Glynn Glynn   $122,600.00 

Gwinnett Gwinnett   $499,937.00 

Hall Hall   $393,600.00 

Henry Henry   $239,811.00 

Houston Houston   $260,000.00 

Lowndes Lowndes Echols $458,592.00 

Lumpkin Lumpkin Towns, Union, & White $100,000.00 

Rockdale Rockdale   $267,246.00 

Troup Troup   $238,953.00 

Walker Walker Catoosa, Dade $100,000.00 

Total  25 Primary Counties 8 Secondary Counties $8,645,069.00 

 


